National Championships Argentina WE - Road Race | 2016
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16/04/2016 | 45km | 26 starting
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FADIGA Maria Mercedes —
BARROSO Micaela
ALVAREZ Maria Carla
SANCHEZ Julia

DELGADO Mariela

ARG19871218
ARG19960303
ARG19840917
ARG19901214
ARG19860726
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XSL PILZ Estefania
SLP GREVE trmaCristina—
XSL PINTOS Valeria
XSL AGUIRRE Talia Ayelen

ARG19850807
ARG19870720
ARG19791117
ARG19910217



